‘Sunday -~ \ Monday

Ry
Tuesday

%™ 10

3 Thu rsdab\

Fnd}x/v

Saturday

9:30 Chronicles NW 1

1|10:00 Hymn Sing SW
“|11:15 Who Knows? EW
112:45 Act Trivia SW

2:15 Sunday Treat
2:30 Parkside NW

9:30 Chronicles NW 2
10:30 Bingo EW

12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:30 The Classics EW
2:00 Book Corner SW
3:30 Hang Man EW

4:30 Dinner Talk NW

9:30 Chronicles NW
11:15 Get Crafty SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 Room Visits

2:00 Scenic Bus Trip OOF
2:00 Bible Study NW
2:15 Music Memory SW
3:15 Craft Corner EW
4:30 Chit Chat NW

5:00 Fun & Games SW
6:30 Card Sharks EW

3

9:30 Chronicles NW 4
10:45 Bake &Taste SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:30 Ring Toss NW

2:15 Color Bingo SW
3:30 Cooking Class EW
5:00 Kick'n It SW

6:30 Fun w/ Kristi EW

9:30 Chronicles NW  §
10:30 Bingo EW

11:30 Shopping Cart
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Rosary FPR

2:45 Add 1t Up SW

3:30 Music Moves EW
4:30 Shout Qut NW

5:00 Kristi’ Kraft SW

9.30 Fancy Fingers NWg
10:45 Pretty Polish SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:30 Nail Art EW

3:00 Ent. Papaleo EW
4:30 Think Tank NW
5:00 Reminiscing SW

9:30 Chronicles NW
10:30 Bingo EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 Room Visits
2:00 Toss Back SW
3:15 Cranium Crunch
EW

7

19:30 Chronicles N\W 8

10:00 Hymn Sing SW
11:15 Who Knows? EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:15 Sunday Treat

3:15 Hymn Sing EW

Daylight Saving Time Begins

9:30 Chronicles NW 9
10:30 Bingo EW

12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:30 The Classics EW
2:00 Book Corner SW
3:30 Ent. Maloney EW
4:30 Dinner Talk NW
5:00 Dance Party SW

Purim Begins

10
10:30 Walmart OOF

11:15 Get Craty SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 Room Visits

Bus Ride

2:00 Bible Study NW
2:15 Music Memory SW
3:15 Craft Corner EW
4:30 Chit Chat NW

5:00 Fun & Games SW

9:30 Chronicles NW 11
10:45 Bake &Taste SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 Bean Bag Toss NW
2:15 Color Bingo SW
3:30 Cooking Class EW
5:00 Kick'n It SW

6:30 Fun w/ Kristi EW

9:30 Chronicles NW 12
10:30 Bingo EW

11:30 Shopping Cart
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Rosary FPR

2:45 Add It Up SW

3:30 Music Moves EW
4:30 Shout Out NW

5:00 Kristi’ Kraft SW

9:30 Fancy Fingers NW/3
10:45 Pretty Polish SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:30 Nail Art EW

3:00 Ent. w/ llya EW
4:30 Think Tank NW

9:30 Chronicles NW 14
10:30 Bingo EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 Room Visits
2:00 Toss Back SW
3:15 Cranium Crunch
EW

9:30 Chronicles NW 15

_|10:00 Hymn Sing SW

11:15 Who Knows? EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Sunday Treat

2:30 Ent. w/ Ellish EW

9:30 Chronicles NW 16
10:30 Bingo EW

12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:30 The Classics EW
2:00 Book Corner SW
3:30 Hang Man EW
4:30 Dinner Talk NW

9:30 Chronicles NW
11:15 Get Crafty SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 Room Visits
2;00 Scenic Bus Trip OOF
2:00 Bible Study NW

2:15 Music Memory SW
3:15 Craft Corner EW
4:30 Chit Chat NW

5:00 Fun & Games SW

6:30 Card ShasksdzyV

17

9:30 Chronicles NW 18
10:45 Bake &Taste SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:30 Ring Toss NW

2:00 Food Comm FPR
2:30 Res. Council FPR
3:30 Cooking Class EW
5:00 Kick'n It SW

6:30 Fun w/ Kristi EW

9:30 Chronicles NW 19
10:30 Bingo EW

11:30 Shopping Cart
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Rosary FPR

2:00 Room Rnds. ALL
2:45 Add It Up SW

3:30 Music Moves EW
4:30 Shout Out NW

5:00 KristiiK rafin8SVW

9:30 Fancy Fingers N0
10:45 Pretty Polish SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:30 Nail Art EW

3:15 St Pat's Party EW
4:30 Think Tank NW
5:00 Reminiscing SW

9:30 Chronicles NW 21
10:30 Bingo EW

12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 Room Visits

2:00 Toss Back SW
3:15 Cranium Crunch
EW

|19:30 Chronicles N\W 22

10:00 Hymn Sing SW

£ |11:15 Who Knows? EW

2 112:45 Act Trivia SW
- [2:15 Sunday Treat

3:15 Hymn Sing EW

9:30 Chronicles NW 23
10:30 Bingo EW

12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:30 The Classics EW
2:00 Tap Back NW

3:30 Ent. Maloney SW
4:30 Dinner Talk NW
5:00 Dance Party SW

9:30 Chronicles NW 24
10:30 Get Crafty SW

12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:30 Room Visits

2:15 Music Memory SW
3:15 Craft Corner EW

4:30 Chit Chat NW

5:00 Fun & Games SW
6:30 Card Sharks EW

9:30 Chronicles NW 25
10:45 Bake &Taste SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:30 Ring Toss NW

2:15 Color Bingo SW
3:30 Cooking Class EW
5:00 Kick'n It SW

6:30 Fun w/ Kristi EW

9:30 Chronicles NW 26
10:30 Bingo EW

11:30 Shopping Cart
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Rosary FPR

2:45 Add It Up SW

3:30 Music Moves EW
4:30 Shout Out NW

5:00 Kristi’ Kraft SW

9:30 Fancy Fingers N@7
10:45 Pretty Polish SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:30 Nail Art EW

3:00 Ent. Townsend EW
4:30 Think Tank NW

9:30 Chronicles NW 28
10:30 Bingo EW

12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:30 Room Visits

2:00 Toss Back SW

3:15 Cranium Crunch
EW

9:30 Chronicles NW 29
10:00 Hymn Sing SW
11:15 Who Knows? EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:15 Sunday Treat

1 |3:15 Hymn Sing EW

9:30 Chronicles NW 30
10:30 Bingo EW

12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:30 The Classics EW
2:00 Book Corner SW
3:30 Hang Man EW

4:30 Dinner Talk NW

| AT Agtivities Sub

’

t to change

N &

9:30 Chronicles NW 31
11:15 Get Crafty SW

12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:30 Room Visits

2:00 Scenic Bus trio OOF
2:15 Music Memory SW
3:15 Craft Corner EW

4:30 Chit Chat NW

5:00 Fun & Games SW
6:30 Card Sharks EW

March 2020

est, EW- eastwest, SW-southwest, FPR-fireplace
v y "" ", : I.

——i—
i

TEN.




